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HEXAGON BOLT WITH WASHER M6-1.00 X 12 mm FRONT FENDER

Item code

12257

Number
of References

1

Technical informations
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Materials
CLASS 8.8 STEEL
Manufacturer correspondence*
VOLKSWAGEN N10009102

VOLKSWAGEN

Number
of pieces

12

Conditioning

BAG

10 mm
4 mm
18 mm
12 mm

M6 x 1.00

N10009110
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